
August 24 &25 2022 2 Day 2 Day Points and Wining Amount Day Pts Greens Skins Total
Quarry and Skyview Quota Wed Thurs Total +/‐ Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount

Azzarelli, Jim (M) 50 25 22 47 -3  
Beckman, Ben (M) 66 28  
Bennett Jr, Steve 54 21  
Bennett, Steve 42 23 29 52 +10 $80 $79 $11 $170
Browning, Jim (M) 34 17 18 35 +1 $5 $5
Cleveland, Tom (F) 18 6 12 18 E $15 $15
Cooper, Zack (M)  
Dafler, Nate (M) 46 18 23 41 -5 $36 $16 $52
Deleon, Tim (M) 50 21   $16 $16
Dempsey, Steve  (M) 40 23 26 49 +9 $70 $84 $36 $22 $212
Dinkel, Mark (M) 48 18    
Donahue, Bob (F) 40  
Doucette, Larry (M) 48 25 18 43 -5 $18 $16 $34
Drotos, Jim (F) 42 17    
Fong, Sam (F) 38 15 20 35 -3 $5 $5
Fronek, Jim (F) 26 8 10 18 -8  
Gabriel, Glenn (M) 74 39 40 79 +5 $30 $51 $36 $43 $160
Geoff, Keith (M) 46 15    
Gorrell, Dave (M) 54 24 20 44 -10  
Gorrell, Mike (M) 48 12 24 36 -12 $35 $22 $57
Gould, Jay  (M) 54 16 23 39 -15 $35 $35
Gould, Linda  (R) 16 6 7 13 -3  
Green, Neville  (M) 40 18 29 47 +7 $60 $45 $105
Hogan, Robby (M) 20 6 6 12 -8  
Hubbell, Chris (M) 38 24   $72 $72
Kashmanian, Mark  (M) 46 18 22 40 -6 $11 $11
Ladd, John (M) 52 31   $90 $32 $122
Lanphar, Ken (F) 56 18 29 47 -9 $5 $71 $76
Lefurge, Dan  (M) 34 17 12 29 -5  
Lipari, Frank (F) 42 24 24 48 +6 $50 $69 $119
McKnight, Jim (F) 56 31   $15 $22 $37
Moore, Mike (M) 30 11 17 28 -2 $10 $10
Murney, Roger (F) 46 17 22 39 -7  
Norfelt, Lena  (R) 38 15 19 34 -4  
Padova, Andy  (M) 68 29   $11 $11
Powers, Mike (M) 40 23   $15 $15
Pupello, Mike (M) +4 44 17 22 39 -5  
Ramsey, Dave (M) 62 29 32 61 -1 $5 $38 $43
Stanley, Walt (F) 46 19 21 40 -6 $16 $16
Tieff, Dave (M) 44 19 27 46 +2 $25 $25
Trugman, Dave  (F) 40 23   $15 $15
Vojtko, Jordan (M) 52 23 29 52 E $15 $15
Wickle, Paul (M) 56 32   $20 $35 $11 $66
Winters, Charles  (M) 54 25 24 49 -5 $16 $16
Wright, John  (M) 56 34   $30 $11 $41

Total Payouts ===> $290 $688 $284 $314 $1,576



Mark October 19, 2022 Skin Scoring Greens Par 3s Skins Total
Paid Quarry Pool Quota Points +/‐ Amount Hole(s) Amount Hole(s) Amount Amount

Azzarelli, Jim (M) A 25 16 -9

Beckman, Ben (M) A 33 28 -5

Bennett Jr, Steve A 27 21 -6

Bennett, Steve B 21 23 +2 $36 $36

Browning, Jim (M) B 17 11 -6

Cleveland, Tom (F) B 9 6 -3

x Cooper, Zack (M)

Dafler, Nate (M) B 23 18 -5 13 $36 13 $16 $52

Deleon, Tim (M) A 25 21 -4 4 $16 $16

Dempsey, Steve  (M) B 20 23 +3 $54 17 $36 $90

Dinkel, Mark (M) B 24 18 -6

x Donahue, Bob (F) B 20

Doucette, Larry (M) B 24 25 +1 $18 4 $16 $34

Drotos, Jim (F) B 21 17 -4

Fong, Sam (F) B 19 15 -4

Fronek, Jim (F) B 13 8 -5

Gabriel, Glenn (M) A 37 39 +2 $36 4 $36 9e,14e $32 $104

Geoff, Keith (M) B 23 15 -8

Gorrell, Dave (M) A 27 24 -3

Gorrell, Mike (M) B 24 12 -12

Gould, Jay  (M) A 27 16 -11

Gould, Linda  (R) B 8 6 -2

Green, Neville  (M) B 20 18 -2

Hogan, Robby (M) B 10 6 -4

Hubbell, Chris (M) +4 B 19 24 +4 $72 $72

Kashmanian, Mark  (M) B 23 18 -5

Ladd, John (M) A 26 31 +5 $90 5,13 $32 $122

Lanphar, Ken (F) +4 A 28 18 -10 8 $36 $36

Lefurge, Dan  (M) B 17 17 E

Lipari, Frank (F) B 21 24 +3 $54 $54

Moore, Mike (M) B 15 11 -4

Murney, Roger (F) B 23 17 -6

Norfelt, Lena  (R) B 19 15 -4

Pupello, Mike (M) +4 B 22 17 -5

Ramsey, Dave (M) A 31 29 -2 10 $16 $16

Stanley, Walt (F) B 23 19 -4 2 $16 $16

Tieff, Dave (M) B 22 19 -3

Vojtko, Jordan (M) A 26 23 -3

Winters, Charles  (M) A 27 25 -2 11 $16 $16
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October 20, 2022 Skin Scoring Greens Par 3s Skins Total

Skyview Pool Quota Points +/‐ Amount Hole(s) Amount Hole(s) Amount Amount

Azzarelli, Jim (M) A 25 22 -3

Bennett, Steve B 21 29 +8 $43 4 $11 $54

Browning, Jim (M) B 17 18 +1 $5 $5

Cleveland, Tom (F) B 9 12 +3 $15 $15

Dafler, Nate (M) B 23 23 E

Dempsey, Steve  (M) B 20 26 +6 $30 6,12 $22 $52

Donahue, Bob (F) B 20

Doucette, Larry (M) B 24 18 -6

Fong, Sam (F) B 19 20 +1 $5 $5

Fronek, Jim (F) B 13 10 -3

Gabriel, Glenn (M) A 37 40 +3 $15 7 $11 $26

Gorrell, Dave (M) A 27 20 -7

Gorrell, Mike (M) B 24 24 E 16 $35 3,16 $22 $57

Gould, Jay  (M) A 27 23 -4 7 $35 $35

Gould, Linda  (R) B 8 7 -1

Green, Neville  (M) B 20 29 +9 $45 $45

Hogan, Robby (M) B 10 6 -4

Kashmanian, Mark  (M) B 23 22 -1 1 $11 $11

Lanphar, Ken (F) +4 A 28 29 +1 $5 4 $35 $40

Lefurge, Dan  (M) B 17 12 -5

Lipari, Frank (F) B 21 24 +3 $15 $15

McKnight, Jim (F) A 28 31 +3 $15 11,18 $22 $37

Moore, Mike (M) B 15 17 +2 $10 $10

Murney, Roger (F) B 23 22 -1

Norfelt, Lena  (R) B 19 19 E

Padova, Andy (M) A 34 29 -5 1 $11 $11

Powers, Mike (M) B 20 23 +3 $15 $15

Pupello, Mike (M) +4 B 22 22 E

Ramsey, Dave (M) A 31 32 +1 $5 3,13 $22 $27

Stanley, Walt (F) B 23 21 -2

Tieff, Dave (M) B 22 27 +5 $25 $25

Trugman, Dave  (F) B 20 23 +3 $15 $15

Vojtko, Jordan (M) A 26 29 +3 $15 $15

Wyckle, Paul B 28 32 +4 $20 14 $35 14 $11 $66

Winters, Charles  (M) A 27 24 -3

Wright, John  (M) A 28 34 +6 $30 2 $11 $41
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